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Sanex WTA T

our

St. Petersburg, Florida USA

Top 50 Year To Date Prize Money Leaders

As of DEC 25, 2000 (After 57 events)

HINGIS, MARTINA
DAVENPORT, LINDSAY
WILLITAMS, VENUS
PIERCE, MARY

SELES, MONICA
MARTINEZ, CONCHITA
WILLIAMS, SERENA
KOURNIKOVA, ANNA
HALARD-DECUGIS, JULIE
SANCHEZ-VICARIO, ARANTXA
TAUZIAT, NATHALIE
SUGIYAMA, Al
DEMENTIEVA, ELENA
COETZER, AMANDA
RAYMOND, LISA
TESTUD, SANDRINE
LIKHOVTSEVA, ELENA
RUBIN, CHANDA
CAPRIATI, JENNIFER
SCHETT, BARBARA
HUBER, ANKE

DOKIC, JELENA
CLIJSTERS, KIM
MAURESMO, AMELIE

VAN ROOST, DOMINIQUE

2000 Sanex WTA RANKINGS

$3,457,049
2,444,734
2,074,150
1,208,018
1,140,850
1,067,930
1,026,818
984,930
879,570
819,689
761,211
729,635
613,627
593,357
560,474
547,384
536,014
528,020
488,861
470,987
447,441
429,880
418,503
365,074
351,854
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As of DEC 25, 2000

HINGIS, MARTINA
DAVENPORT, LINDSAY
WILLIAMS, VENUS
SELES, MONICA
MARTINEZ, CONCHITA
WILLIAMS, SERENA
PIERCE, MARY
SANCHEZ-VICARIO, ARANTXA
KOURNIKOVA, ANNA
TAUZIAT, NATHALIE
DEMENTIEVA, ELENA
COETZER, AMANDA
RUBIN, CHANDA
CAPRIATI, JENNIFER
HALARD-DECUGIS, JULIE
MAURESMO, AMELIE
TESTUD, SANDRINE
CLIJSTERS, KIM

HUBER, ANKE

FRAZIER, AMY
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STUBBS, RENNAE
SUAREZ, PAOLA

BLACK, CARA

SIDOT, ANNE-GAELLE
SERNA, MAGUI
FRAZIER, AMY
SCHNYDER, PATTY
DRAGOMIR, RUXANDRA
MORARIU, CORINA
APPELMANS, SABINE
ZVEREVA, NATASHA
SHAUGHNESSY, MEGHANN
DECHY, NATHALIE
TANASUGARN, TAMARINE
CALLENS, ELS
OSTERLOH, LILIA
TALAJA, SILVIJA
MALEEVA, MAGDALENA
RUANO PASCUAL, VIRGINIA
BRANDI, KRISTINA
KREMER, ANNE

PANOVA, TATIANA
GARBIN, TATHIANA
CARLSSON, ASA

PRATT, NICOLE

Doubles

SUGIYAMA, Al
HALARD-DECUGIS, JULIE
HINGIS, MARTINA
KOURNIKOVA, ANNA
RAYMOND, LISA

STUBBS, RENNAE

SUAREZ, PAOLA

PIERCE, MARY

TAUZIAT, NATHALIE

RUANO PASCUAL, VIRGINIA
ARENDT, NICOLE

MORARIU, CORINA

SCHETT, BARBARA

BLACK, CARA

CALLENS, ELS
SANCHEZ-VICARIO, ARANTXA
BOLLEGRAF, MANON
LIKHOVTSEVA, ELENA
FUSAI, ALEXANDRA

PO, KIMBERLY

340,407
333,084
316,153
312,537
311,384
306,059
263,318
260,704
259,817
243,748
239,710
238,659
234,074
232,786
229,148
226,853
224,103
221,384
217,099
208,367
207,639
203,867
201,925
194,089
191,309
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LIKHOVTSEVA, ELENA 21 RUBIN, CHANDA
SCHETT, BARBARA 22 TESTUD, SANDRINE
MALEEVA, MAGDALENA 23 SIDOT, ANNE-GAELLE
DOKIC, JELENA 24 ZVEREVA, NATASHA
SCHNYDER, PATTY 25 DAVENPORT, LINDSAY

Career Prize Money Leaders

GRAF, STEFFI 21,895,277 11 ZVEREVA, NATASHA
NAVRATILOVA, MARTINA 20,396,399 12 WILLIAMS, VENUS
SANCHEZ-VICARIO, ARANTXA 15,747,252 13 SUKOVA, HELENA

HINGIS, MARTINA 15,080,325 14 PIERCE, MARY

SELES, MONICA 12,891,708 15 TAUZIAT, NATHALIE
DAVENPORT, LINDSAY 11,934,628 16 SHRIVER, PAM

NOVOTNA, JANA 11,249,134 17 FERNANDEZ, MARY JOE
MARTINEZ, CONCHITA 9,335,263 18 FERNANDEZ, GIGI

EVERT, CHRIS 8,896,195 19 GARRISON JACKSON, ZINA
SABATINI, GABRIELA 8,785,850 20 COETZER, AMANDA
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7,714,430
6,656,727
6,391,245
6,169,661
5,707,942
5,460,566
5,258,471
4,681,906
4,590,816
4,252,428



